
JANUARY 2022

SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN
MARKET REPORT

JANUARY 2022



www.iprg.com2

* Transactions between $1,000,000-$50,000,000 from January 1, 2022 - January 31, 2022 
* Zip Codes: 11204, 11209, 11214, 11218, 11219, 11220, 11228, 11232 
* Neighborhoods include: Bath Beach, Bay Ridge, Bensonhurst, Borough Park, Dyker Heights, Sunset Park

SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN
11
TRANSACTIONS SOLD

$37.27M
$ VOLUME SOLD

61
UNITS SOLD

234,973
BSF SOLD

SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN
JANUARY 2022 COMPLETE MARKET METRICS

6830 RIDGE BLVD

1075 64TH ST

5902 5TH AVE

4002-4024 FT HAMILTON PKWY

4002-4024 Fort Hamilton Parkway
6830 Ridge Boulevard
5902 5th Avenue
1075 64th Street
8780 19th Avenue
8712 Bay Parkway
9004 5th Avenue
816 62nd Street
1245 46th Street
421 49th Street

$14,700,000
$4,600,000
$3,250,000
$2,380,000
$2,000,000
$1,930,000
$1,900,000
$1,850,000
$1,800,000
$1,460,000

*216,000 BSF
25
9
6
3

*11,640 BSF
3
6

*7,333 BSF
4

Development
Mixed Use
Mixed Use
Mixed Use
Mixed Use

Development
Mixed Use

Multi-Family
Development
Multi-Family

SELECT SALES ACTIVITY ABOVE *Development Site / Buildable Square Footage

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PRICE                       TOTAL UNITS                  ASSET TYPEADDRESS



3

JANUARY 2022 MARKET REPORT

Contact the Southwest Brooklyn Team For More Information
LUKE 
SPROVIERO
718.360.8803

DEREK 
BESTREICH
718.360.8802

TOBY 
WARING
718.360.8837

ADAM 
LOBEL
718.360.8815

COMPARED TO DECEMBER 2021
MONTH OVER MONTH

COMPARED TO JANUARY 2021

YEAR OVER YEAR

JANUARY 2022

DECEMBER 2021

% of CHANGE

# OF TRANSACTIONS

13

  -15% MoM

# OF UNITS

162

  -62% MoM  +2% MoM

BSF SOLD

94,767 

+148 MoM

DOLLAR VOLUME

$36,460,644

11 61 234,973$37,265,000

JANUARY 2022

JANUARY 2021

% of CHANGE

# OF TRANSACTIONS

10

   +10% YoY

# OF UNITS

48

   +27% YoY   +118% YoY

BSF SOLD

0

-

DOLLAR VOLUME

$17,055,000

11 61 234,973$37,265,000

ANDREW
CIPOLLI
718.360.8819



www.iprg.com4

SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN TEAM

SOUTHWEST
BROOKLYN

DEREK 
BESTREICH
718.360.8802 
DBestreich@IPRG.com

ADAM
LOBEL
718.360.8815 
ALobel@IPRG.com

LUKE 
SPROVIERO
718.360.8803 
LSproviero@IPRG.com

TOBY
WARING
718.360.8837 
TWaring@IPRG.com

ANDREW
CIPOLLI
718.360.8819
ACipolli@IPRG.com



SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN 
JANUARY 2022 REPORT

718.360.8801 www.IPRG.com

THE SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN TEAM

DEREK 
BESTREICH
718.360.8802 
DBestreich@IPRG.com

TOBY
WARING
718.360.8837
TWaring@IPRG.com

LUKE 
SPROVIERO
718.360.8803 
LSproviero@IPRG.com

ANDREW
CIPOLLI
718.360.8819
ACipolli@IPRG.com

ADAM
LOBEL
718.360.8815 
ALobel@IPRG.com


