

# **IPRG**

#### **SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN**

#### **SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN JANUARY 2022 COMPLETE MARKET METRICS**

**TRANSACTIONS SOLD** 

**UNITS SOLD** 

\$ VOLUME SOLD

234,973

**BSF** SOLD





	ADDRESS	PRICE	TOTAL UNITS	ASSET TYPE		
	4002-4024 Fort Hamilton Parkw	yay \$14,700,000	*216,000 BSF	Development		
	6830 Ridge Boulevard	\$4,600,000	25	Mixed Use		
	5902 5th Avenue	\$3,250,000	9	Mixed Use		
	1075 64th Street	\$2,380,000	6	Mixed Use		
5	8780 19th Avenue	\$2,000,000	3	Mixed Use		
<ul><li>3</li><li>7</li><li>8</li><li>9</li></ul>	8712 Bay Parkway	\$1,930,000	*11,640 BSF	Development		
	9004 5th Avenue	\$1,900,000	3	Mixed Use		
	816 62nd Street	\$1,850,000	6	Multi-Family		
	1245 46th Street	\$1,800,000	*7,333 BSF	Development		
10	421 49th Street	\$1,460,000	4	Multi-Family		
*Development Site / Buildable Square Footage						









<sup>\*</sup> Transactions between \$1,000,000-\$50,000,000 from January 1, 2022 - January 31, 2022

<sup>\*</sup> **Zip Codes:** 11204, 11209, 11214, 11218, 11219, 11220, 11228, 11232

<sup>\*</sup> Neighborhoods include: Bath Beach, Bay Ridge, Bensonhurst, Borough Park, Dyker Heights, Sunset Park

#### **MONTH OVER MONTH**

COMPARED TO DECEMBER 2021

% of CHANGE	<b>⊥</b> -15% MoM	1 +2% MaM	62% MoM	1 +148 MoM	
JANUARY 2022	11	\$37,265,000	61	234,973	
DECEMBER 2021	13	\$36,460,644	162	94,767	
	# OF TRANSACTIONS	DOLLAR VOLUME	# OF UNITS	BSF SOLD	

#### YEAR OVER YEAR

COMPARED TO JANUARY 2021

	# OF TRANSACTIONS	DOLLAR VOLUME	# OF UNITS	BSF SOLD
JANUARY 2021	10	\$17,055,000	48	0
JANUARY 2022	11	\$37,265,000	61	234,973
% of CHANGE	† +10% YoY	†+118% YoY	†+27% YoY	-

# **IPRG**

### **SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN TEAM**

DEREK BESTREICH

718.360.8802 DBestreich@IPRG.com

TOBY WARING

718.360.8837 TWaring@IPRG.com LUKE SPROVIERO

718.360.8803 LSproviero@IPRG.com

ANDREW CIPOLLI

718.360.8819 ACipolli@IPRG.com ADAM LOBEL

718.360.8815 ALobel@IPRG.com





### SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN JANUARY 2022 REPORT

#### THE SOUTHWEST BROOKLYN TEAM

DEREK BESTREICH

718.360.8802 DBestreich@IPRG.com

TOBY WARING

718.360.8837 TWaring@IPRG.com LUKE SPROVIERO

718.360.8803 LSproviero@IPRG.com

ANDREW CIPOLLI

718.360.8819 ACipolli@IPRG.com ADAM LOBEL

718.360.8815 ALobel@IPRG.com